Sunil Pant is an Independent Director of the company. He was working with State Bank of India, and with Gerson Lehrman
Group, USA as Consultant. He has over 36 years of experience in banking.

Dr. Satyendra Shridhar Nayak is an Independent Director of the company. He was on the board of Bharat Wire Ropes Ltd. He
has experience in consulting.

Key Managerial Personnel

Shreepal Shah is the Chief Financial Officer of the company with effect from December 1, 2021. He has been associated with
the company since July 9, 2018.

Shivil Kapoor is the Company Secretary of the company with effect from December 1, 2021.

OBJECTS OF THE ISSUE

 (₹ Cr)

Objects Amount

• Repayment/Prepayment of the aggregate outstanding borrowings of the company and their Subsidiaries,
Accord Estates Pvt Ltd, Iconic Property Developers Pvt Ltd and Skyline Realty Pvt Ltd;

285.00

• Acquisition of land or land development rights 35.00

• General Corporate Purposes [ • ]

Total [ • ]

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer

Fresh Issue
Shares

offered^

Post-offer

Number of
Equity Shares

% of Total
Equity Share

Capital

Number of
Equity
Shares

% of Total
Equity Share

Capital

Promoters 27,282,000 82.05%  27,282,000 61.50%

Promoters Group 5,967,800 17.95%  5,967,800 13.46%

Total for Promoter & Promoter Gr 33,249,800 100.00%  33,249,800 74.95%

Public  200 0.00% 11,111,111 11,111,311 25.05%

Total for Public Shareholders 200 0.00% 11,111,111 11,111,311 25.05%

Total Equity Share Capital  33,250,000 100.00% 11,111,111 44,361,111 100.00%
  (^ at upper price band)

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Suraj Estate Developers Ltd (“SEDL”) is involved in the real estate business since 1986 and develop real estate across the
residential and commercial sectors in South Central Mumbai region. They have a residential portfolio located in the markets
of Mahim, Dadar, Prabhadevi and Parel, which are sub-markets of the South-Central Mumbai micro market where SEDL has

 For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 3 -

established their presence. They are focused primarily on value luxury, luxury segments and commercial segments. SEDL is